Document ID: c15f72130668269b8ffb45268b162376aa668a20

Generated on: June 22, 2020

Signed On: https://www.rosenbauminjuryfirm.com/

Verification for Complaint - Kori Crenshaw

VERIFICATION

I verify that the statements made in the foregoing Civil Action Complaint and any attachment thereto are true and correct to the best of my information and belief. I understand that false statements therein are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa.C.S. § 4904, relating to unsworn falsification to authorities.

ראח	Γ⋤∙	
ν	L.	





Signature Certificate

Document name: Verification for Complaint - Kori Crenshaw ☐ Unique Document ID: C15F72130668269B8FFB45268B162376AA668A20



Timestamp	Audit
June 22, 2020 12:56 pm GMT	Verification for Complaint - Kori Crenshaw Uploaded by David Rosenbaum - test@rosenbaumfirm.com IP 162.221.24.2
June 22, 2020 12:56 pm GMT	Kori Crenshaw - kcrenshaw@rosenbaumfirm.com added by David Rosenbaum - test@rosenbaumfirm.com as a CC'd Recipient Ip: 68.80.162.82
June 22, 2020 1:16 pm GMT	Kori Crenshaw - kcrenshaw@rosenbaumfirm.com added by David Rosenbaum - test@rosenbaumfirm.com as a CC'd Recipient Ip: 68.80.162.82
July 6, 2020 7:28 pm GMT	Kori Crenshaw - kcrenshaw@rosenbaumfirm.com added by David Rosenbaum - test@rosenbaumfirm.com as a CC'd Recipient Ip: 162.221.24.2



This audit trail report provides a detailed record of the online activity and events recorded for this contract.

Page 2 of 2